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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 9 Men, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
28.11.2024 г. - 11:02 Results Prelim
SCM Open 3:41.19 Petar MITSIN VIH Otopeni (ROU) 5.12.2023 г.
SCM 15 - 17 3:43.28 Petar MITZIN VIH Burgas 29.10.2022 г.
SCM 13 - 14 4:03.66 Petar BOZHILOV OMEGA Sofia 6.3.2014 г.

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Petar MITSIN 19 Vihren 3:50.00 785 A
50m: 26.09 26.09 150m: 1:24.18 29.36 250m: 2:22.49 29.08 350m: 3:21.17 29.37

100m: 54.82 28.73 200m: 1:53.41 29.23 300m: 2:51.80 29.31 400m: 3:50.00 28.83

2. Aleks NAYDENOV 17 Aquazard 3:56.89 719 A
50m: 26.31 26.31 150m: 1:25.12 29.54 250m: 2:25.51 30.10 350m: 3:26.96 30.81

100m: 55.58 29.27 200m: 1:55.41 30.29 300m: 2:56.15 30.64 400m: 3:56.89 29.93

3. Deyvid NAYDENOV 17 Aquazard 3:57.87 710 A
50m: 27.75 27.75 150m: 1:27.76 30.09 250m: 2:28.12 30.45 350m: 3:29.03 30.30

100m: 57.67 29.92 200m: 1:57.67 29.91 300m: 2:58.73 30.61 400m: 3:57.87 28.84

4. Vasya MANOLOV 18 Vihren 3:58.00 709 A
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:27.75 29.99 250m: 2:28.06 30.23 350m: 3:28.83 30.18

100m: 57.76 30.06 200m: 1:57.83 30.08 300m: 2:58.65 30.59 400m: 3:58.00 29.17

5. Georgi DOBREV 18 Akulite 3:58.06 708 A
50m: 26.53 26.53 150m: 1:25.54 29.77 250m: 2:26.39 30.41 350m: 3:28.06 30.60

100m: 55.77 29.24 200m: 1:55.98 30.44 300m: 2:57.46 31.07 400m: 3:58.06 30.00

6. Miroslav TERZIEV 16 Cherno More 3:58.07 708 A
50m: 26.97 26.97 150m: 1:26.94 29.92 250m: 2:27.56 30.26 350m: 3:28.56 30.43

100m: 57.02 30.05 200m: 1:57.30 30.36 300m: 2:58.13 30.57 400m: 3:58.07 29.51

7. Bryan DINEV 18 Akulite 4:00.63 686 A
50m: 27.74 27.74 150m: 1:27.61 29.89 250m: 2:28.64 30.55 350m: 3:30.50 31.01

100m: 57.72 29.98 200m: 1:58.09 30.48 300m: 2:59.49 30.85 400m: 4:00.63 30.13

8. Boris IVANOV 18 Olimpia 4:00.79 684 A
50m: 26.81 26.81 150m: 1:25.84 29.50 250m: 2:26.70 30.37 350m: 3:29.22 31.19

100m: 56.34 29.53 200m: 1:56.33 30.49 300m: 2:58.03 31.33 400m: 4:00.79 31.57

9. Ivailo MILEV 16 Delfin Varna 4:04.32 655 B
50m: 27.38 27.38 150m: 1:27.94 30.43 250m: 2:29.87 31.05 350m: 3:33.05 31.82

100m: 57.51 30.13 200m: 1:58.82 30.88 300m: 3:01.23 31.36 400m: 4:04.32 31.27

10. Kaloyan DRAGNEV 16 Plovdiv 2019 4:05.73 644 B
50m: 27.20 27.20 150m: 1:27.93 31.00 250m: 2:31.00 31.43 350m: 3:34.74 31.87

100m: 56.93 29.73 200m: 1:59.57 31.64 300m: 3:02.87 31.87 400m: 4:05.73 30.99

11. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 17 Akulite 4:09.42 616 B
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:29.59 31.43 250m: 2:33.20 31.79 350m: 3:38.27 32.48

100m: 58.16 30.59 200m: 2:01.41 31.82 300m: 3:05.79 32.59 400m: 4:09.42 31.15

12. Petar BAKALOV 15 Vihren 4:09.59 614 B
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m: 1:29.89 31.18 250m: 2:33.47 31.94 350m: 3:38.58 32.60

100m: 58.71 31.07 200m: 2:01.53 31.64 300m: 3:05.98 32.51 400m: 4:09.59 31.01

13. Ivo HRISTOV 18 Olimpia 4:09.84 613 B
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m: 1:30.05 31.33 250m: 2:34.02 32.08 350m: 3:38.90 32.40

100m: 58.72 31.08 200m: 2:01.94 31.89 300m: 3:06.50 32.48 400m: 4:09.84 30.94

14. Ivan CHAKAROV 16 Akulite 4:10.74 606 B
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:30.98 31.58 250m: 2:34.72 31.72 350m: 3:39.92 32.74

100m: 59.40 30.89 200m: 2:03.00 32.02 300m: 3:07.18 32.46 400m: 4:10.74 30.82

15. Emil RAKOVSKI 15 Olimp 4:11.11 603 B
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:30.80 31.59 250m: 2:34.02 31.75 350m: 3:39.70 33.03

100m: 59.21 30.84 200m: 2:02.27 31.47 300m: 3:06.67 32.65 400m: 4:11.11 31.41

16. Ivaylo PIRINSKI 14 G.D.S 4:11.81 598 B
50m: 27.43 27.43 150m: 1:30.29 32.26 250m: 2:35.65 32.66 350m: 3:41.07 32.69

100m: 58.03 30.60 200m: 2:02.99 32.70 300m: 3:08.38 32.73 400m: 4:11.81 30.74
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 9, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

17. Victor VASILEV 16 Dobrudzha2021 4:12.90 591 R
50m: 27.19 27.19 150m: 1:29.97 32.13 250m: 2:35.18 32.73 350m: 3:41.44 33.11

100m: 57.84 30.65 200m: 2:02.45 32.48 300m: 3:08.33 33.15 400m: 4:12.90 31.46

18. Dimitar DAMYANOV 14 G.D.S 4:16.21 568 R
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:33.84 32.79 250m: 2:39.92 33.39 350m: 3:45.14 32.74

100m: 1:01.05 32.34 200m: 2:06.53 32.69 300m: 3:12.40 32.48 400m: 4:16.21 31.07

19. Petar ATANASOV 15 Cska 4:16.51 566
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:32.39 32.40 250m: 2:38.13 32.93 350m: 3:44.36 33.17

100m: 59.99 31.30 200m: 2:05.20 32.81 300m: 3:11.19 33.06 400m: 4:16.51 32.15

20. Valentin PETKOV 18 St.George 4:17.64 559
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:33.59 32.82 250m: 2:39.79 32.75 350m: 3:45.28 32.84

100m: 1:00.77 31.90 200m: 2:07.04 33.45 300m: 3:12.44 32.65 400m: 4:17.64 32.36

21. Mihail HRISTOV 18 Briz 4:18.01 556
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:31.44 32.44 250m: 2:38.33 33.61 350m: 3:46.24 34.05

100m: 59.00 31.28 200m: 2:04.72 33.28 300m: 3:12.19 33.86 400m: 4:18.01 31.77

22. Aleksandar ILIEV 15 Levent SC 4:18.21 555
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:33.65 32.07 250m: 2:38.86 32.73 350m: 3:45.40 33.69

100m: 1:01.58 32.15 200m: 2:06.13 32.48 300m: 3:11.71 32.85 400m: 4:18.21 32.81

23. Andrey YANEV 17 Cska 4:18.96 550
50m: 27.84 27.84 150m: 1:32.18 32.78 250m: 2:38.31 33.35 350m: 3:46.07 33.76

100m: 59.40 31.56 200m: 2:04.96 32.78 300m: 3:12.31 34.00 400m: 4:18.96 32.89

24. Kiril STOYANDZHOV 18 Akulite 4:19.17 549
50m: 28.01 28.01 150m: 1:31.46 32.47 250m: 2:38.23 33.53 350m: 3:46.24 34.11

100m: 58.99 30.98 200m: 2:04.70 33.24 300m: 3:12.13 33.90 400m: 4:19.17 32.93

25. Ivaylo IVANOV 18 St.George 4:19.65 546
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:32.67 32.03 250m: 2:38.89 33.26 350m: 3:46.38 34.15

100m: 1:00.64 31.56 200m: 2:05.63 32.96 300m: 3:12.23 33.34 400m: 4:19.65 33.27

26. Simeon STOYCHEV 16 Akulite 4:19.79 545
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:33.37 32.77 250m: 2:39.82 33.29 350m: 3:47.00 33.59

100m: 1:00.60 31.64 200m: 2:06.53 33.16 300m: 3:13.41 33.59 400m: 4:19.79 32.79

27. Nikolay STOEV 13 Akulite 4:20.11 543
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:35.12 33.46 250m: 2:41.33 32.67 350m: 3:48.61 33.75

100m: 1:01.66 32.32 200m: 2:08.66 33.54 300m: 3:14.86 33.53 400m: 4:20.11 31.50

28. Steliqn MIRCHEV 17 Beroe 4:20.55 540
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:31.80 32.49 250m: 2:39.04 33.90 350m: 3:47.98 34.24

100m: 59.31 31.33 200m: 2:05.14 33.34 300m: 3:13.74 34.70 400m: 4:20.55 32.57

29. Anton VELCHEV 16 Shampion3 4:21.76 533
50m: 27.34 27.34 150m: 1:31.03 32.78 250m: 2:38.78 34.00 350m: 3:48.49 34.81

100m: 58.25 30.91 200m: 2:04.78 33.75 300m: 3:13.68 34.90 400m: 4:21.76 33.27

30. Nikolai SLAVOV 15 Mladost'91 4:22.06 531
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:35.82 33.85 250m: 2:44.24 34.29 350m: 3:51.58 33.02

100m: 1:01.97 33.07 200m: 2:09.95 34.13 300m: 3:18.56 34.32 400m: 4:22.06 30.48

31. Daniel MARKOV 14 Chernomorets 4:22.34 529
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:34.84 33.16 250m: 2:43.56 34.42 350m: 3:52.20 34.15

100m: 1:01.68 32.38 200m: 2:09.14 34.30 300m: 3:18.05 34.49 400m: 4:22.34 30.14

32. Oleksiy SILINSKI 14 Nsa 4:22.65 527
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:34.85 33.26 250m: 2:42.43 34.21 350m: 3:50.65 34.24

100m: 1:01.59 32.37 200m: 2:08.22 33.37 300m: 3:16.41 33.98 400m: 4:22.65 32.00

33. Nikola NACHEV 14 Bolyari 2009 4:22.78 526
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:35.34 33.45 250m: 2:42.99 34.12 350m: 3:51.12 34.08

100m: 1:01.89 32.51 200m: 2:08.87 33.53 300m: 3:17.04 34.05 400m: 4:22.78 31.66

34. Atanas STAREV 16 Levski 4:24.42 517
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:36.09 33.62 250m: 2:44.76 34.42 350m: 3:52.76 33.70

100m: 1:02.47 33.04 200m: 2:10.34 34.25 300m: 3:19.06 34.30 400m: 4:24.42 31.66
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35. Mihail STOJKOVSKI 15 Levski 4:24.75 515
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:34.94 33.38 250m: 2:43.46 34.29 350m: 3:51.99 34.28

100m: 1:01.56 32.88 200m: 2:09.17 34.23 300m: 3:17.71 34.25 400m: 4:24.75 32.76

36. Svetoslav AVRAMOV 16 Cherno More 4:25.42 511
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:34.20 32.98 250m: 2:43.16 34.64 350m: 3:52.30 34.45

100m: 1:01.22 32.44 200m: 2:08.52 34.32 300m: 3:17.85 34.69 400m: 4:25.42 33.12

37. Nikola TRIFONOV 16 Lokomotiv 4:25.78 509
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:36.59 34.07 250m: 2:45.81 34.83 350m: 3:54.38 33.76

100m: 1:02.52 32.94 200m: 2:10.98 34.39 300m: 3:20.62 34.81 400m: 4:25.78 31.40

38. Petar SHOPOV 15 G.D.S 4:25.82 509
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:36.48 33.66 250m: 2:44.76 34.14 350m: 3:53.45 34.60

100m: 1:02.82 33.11 200m: 2:10.62 34.14 300m: 3:18.85 34.09 400m: 4:25.82 32.37

39. Nikola GADBAN 14 Trayana 4:27.03 502
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:35.74 33.91 250m: 2:44.91 34.69 350m: 3:54.58 34.90

100m: 1:01.83 32.54 200m: 2:10.22 34.48 300m: 3:19.68 34.77 400m: 4:27.03 32.45

40. Denis TOSHEV 15 Levski 2014 4:27.10 501
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:34.91 34.07 250m: 2:44.56 35.09 350m: 3:54.62 34.89

100m: 1:00.84 32.25 200m: 2:09.47 34.56 300m: 3:19.73 35.17 400m: 4:27.10 32.48

41. Vasil IVANOV 15 Pirin 4:27.48 499
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:36.06 33.77 250m: 2:43.88 34.17 350m: 3:50.08 32.10

100m: 1:02.29 32.96 200m: 2:09.71 33.65 300m: 3:17.98 34.10 400m: 4:27.48 37.40

42. Dimitar KOSTOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 4:28.31 495
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:36.90 34.12 250m: 2:45.80 34.35 350m: 3:54.83 34.45

100m: 1:02.78 33.04 200m: 2:11.45 34.55 300m: 3:20.38 34.58 400m: 4:28.31 33.48

43. Dimitar RUMENLIEV 17 Sprint 4:28.53 493
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:38.69 34.62 250m: 2:46.32 33.96 350m: 3:56.21 35.24

100m: 1:04.07 33.94 200m: 2:12.36 33.67 300m: 3:20.97 34.65 400m: 4:28.53 32.32

44. Dimitar PORYAZOV 17 Briz 4:29.53 488
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:36.05 33.27 250m: 2:43.07 33.53 350m: 3:51.70 34.02

100m: 1:02.78 33.25 200m: 2:09.54 33.49 300m: 3:17.68 34.61 400m: 4:29.53 37.83

45. Dimitar DIMITROV 13 Cherno More 4:30.94 480
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:39.04 34.80 250m: 2:48.93 34.96 350m: 3:58.33 34.43

100m: 1:04.24 33.78 200m: 2:13.97 34.93 300m: 3:23.90 34.97 400m: 4:30.94 32.61

46. Konstantin PCHELINSKI 16 Olimpia 4:30.98 480
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:35.90 34.31 250m: 2:46.26 35.06 350m: 3:56.09 34.89

100m: 1:01.59 32.57 200m: 2:11.20 35.30 300m: 3:21.20 34.94 400m: 4:30.98 34.89

47. Ivailo KARAIVANOV 14 Torpedo 4:31.44 478
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:35.15 34.29 250m: 2:47.22 36.41 350m: 3:58.01 35.05

100m: 1:00.86 32.53 200m: 2:10.81 35.66 300m: 3:22.96 35.74 400m: 4:31.44 33.43

48. Trayan BELOV 20 Damini LV 4:31.47 477
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:35.02 33.88 250m: 2:44.86 35.64 350m: 3:56.33 36.27

100m: 1:01.14 32.39 200m: 2:09.22 34.20 300m: 3:20.06 35.20 400m: 4:31.47 35.14

49. Martin POPOV 13 Mladost'91 4:32.15 474
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:40.00 35.15 250m: 2:50.94 35.53 350m: 4:00.41 34.14

100m: 1:04.85 34.48 200m: 2:15.41 35.41 300m: 3:26.27 35.33 400m: 4:32.15 31.74

50. Nikolay DYLUGEROV 14 G.D.S 4:32.62 471
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:39.48 34.80 250m: 2:48.69 34.61 350m: 3:58.75 34.87

100m: 1:04.68 34.38 200m: 2:14.08 34.60 300m: 3:23.88 35.19 400m: 4:32.62 33.87

51. Gyulestan MEHMEDOV 15 Mladost'91 4:32.75 471
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:37.42 34.12 250m: 2:47.70 34.90 350m: 4:00.30 36.14

100m: 1:03.30 33.59 200m: 2:12.80 35.38 300m: 3:24.16 36.46 400m: 4:32.75 32.45

52. Aleks KOSTADINOV 14 Levski 4:33.69 466
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:38.79 34.60 250m: 2:48.81 35.63 350m: 3:59.19 34.86

100m: 1:04.19 34.01 200m: 2:13.18 34.39 300m: 3:24.33 35.52 400m: 4:33.69 34.50
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53. Petar GARBEV 14 Belmeken Swimming Club 4:33.78 465
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:41.05 35.28 250m: 2:50.89 34.53 350m: 4:01.47 35.32

100m: 1:05.77 34.79 200m: 2:16.36 35.31 300m: 3:26.15 35.26 400m: 4:33.78 32.31

54. Juliyan BLAZHEV 17 Sprint Sofia 4:34.00 464
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:37.84 34.13 250m: 2:47.52 34.96 350m: 3:59.21 36.04

100m: 1:03.71 33.69 200m: 2:12.56 34.72 300m: 3:23.17 35.65 400m: 4:34.00 34.79

55. Ivelin VELEV 16 Lokomotiv 4:34.45 462
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:39.37 35.18 250m: 2:50.29 35.26 350m: 4:01.14 34.98

100m: 1:04.19 34.29 200m: 2:15.03 35.66 300m: 3:26.16 35.87 400m: 4:34.45 33.31

56. Viktor GORANOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 4:34.57 461
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:38.68 34.89 250m: 2:48.94 35.44 350m: 3:59.72 35.25

100m: 1:03.79 33.48 200m: 2:13.50 34.82 300m: 3:24.47 35.53 400m: 4:34.57 34.85

57. Krasimir ZAHARIEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 4:36.82 450
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:40.48 34.68 250m: 2:51.02 35.36 350m: 4:01.95 35.63

100m: 1:05.80 34.53 200m: 2:15.66 35.18 300m: 3:26.32 35.30 400m: 4:36.82 34.87

58. Aleks GOSPODINOV 14 Lokomotiv 4:36.94 450
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:39.00 34.87 250m: 2:51.10 36.31 350m: 4:03.91 36.18

100m: 1:04.13 33.77 200m: 2:14.79 35.79 300m: 3:27.73 36.63 400m: 4:36.94 33.03

59. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 14 Akulite 4:39.38 438
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:40.28 36.20 250m: 2:53.45 36.85 350m: 4:06.44 36.43

100m: 1:04.08 34.00 200m: 2:16.60 36.32 300m: 3:30.01 36.56 400m: 4:39.38 32.94

60. Pavel GORANOV 14 Aquazard 4:39.61 437
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:41.22 35.30 250m: 2:52.99 35.85 350m: 4:05.19 36.05

100m: 1:05.92 34.51 200m: 2:17.14 35.92 300m: 3:29.14 36.15 400m: 4:39.61 34.42

61. Oleg MILANOV 13 Olimp 4:39.72 436
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:42.56 36.08 250m: 2:53.81 35.86 350m: 4:05.17 35.58

100m: 1:06.48 35.14 200m: 2:17.95 35.39 300m: 3:29.59 35.78 400m: 4:39.72 34.55

62. Iliyan DIMITROV 15 Akulite 4:39.94 435
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:39.41 35.48 250m: 2:52.69 37.48 350m: 4:05.59 36.22

100m: 1:03.93 33.98 200m: 2:15.21 35.80 300m: 3:29.37 36.68 400m: 4:39.94 34.35

63. Nikolay POPOV 16 Nsa 4:40.51 433
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:41.37 35.43 250m: 2:54.56 36.83 350m: 4:07.21 36.06

100m: 1:05.94 34.55 200m: 2:17.73 36.36 300m: 3:31.15 36.59 400m: 4:40.51 33.30

64. Boris RASHEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 4:41.05 430
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:42.54 36.26 250m: 2:55.25 36.63 350m: 4:06.86 35.31

100m: 1:06.28 34.95 200m: 2:18.62 36.08 300m: 3:31.55 36.30 400m: 4:41.05 34.19

65. Stefan MIHAYLOV 14 Cherno More 4:41.45 428
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:42.83 36.58 250m: 2:54.86 35.74 350m: 4:06.56 35.62

100m: 1:06.25 34.85 200m: 2:19.12 36.29 300m: 3:30.94 36.08 400m: 4:41.45 34.89

66. Manol SHTURKOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 4:41.96 426
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:39.92 35.42 250m: 2:52.48 36.34 350m: 4:06.59 37.32

100m: 1:04.50 33.81 200m: 2:16.14 36.22 300m: 3:29.27 36.79 400m: 4:41.96 35.37

67. Lyubomir BOZHKOV 14 Sandanski 4:43.04 421
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:42.46 35.96 250m: 2:54.83 36.13 350m: 4:08.05 36.83

100m: 1:06.50 35.54 200m: 2:18.70 36.24 300m: 3:31.22 36.39 400m: 4:43.04 34.99

68. Taylor ATANASOV 13 Olympic Sandanski 4:43.33 420
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:38.62 35.71 250m: 2:52.15 36.61 350m: 4:06.65 37.56

100m: 1:02.91 33.73 200m: 2:15.54 36.92 300m: 3:29.09 36.94 400m: 4:43.33 36.68

69. Georgi PEREVERZEV 14 Asteri 4:44.10 416
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:42.76 35.63 250m: 2:55.36 36.84 350m: 4:08.04 36.80

100m: 1:07.13 34.79 200m: 2:18.52 35.76 300m: 3:31.24 35.88 400m: 4:44.10 36.06

70. Pavel KAZAKOV 14 Trayana 4:44.36 415
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:42.10 36.59 250m: 2:55.95 36.72 350m: 4:08.85 36.12

100m: 1:05.51 34.89 200m: 2:19.23 37.13 300m: 3:32.73 36.78 400m: 4:44.36 35.51
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
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Event 9, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

71. Pavel PARISHEV 15 Sprint Sofia 4:45.15 412
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:45.60 37.24 250m: 2:58.80 36.37 350m: 4:11.05 35.64

100m: 1:08.36 36.29 200m: 2:22.43 36.83 300m: 3:35.41 36.61 400m: 4:45.15 34.10

72. Kristian KABADAIEV 13 Briz 4:45.41 411
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:42.39 36.36 250m: 2:56.47 37.11 350m: 4:10.45 37.30

100m: 1:06.03 35.05 200m: 2:19.36 36.97 300m: 3:33.15 36.68 400m: 4:45.41 34.96

73. Mark CHAKARIYAN 14 Lokomotiv 4:45.61 410
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:43.85 36.59 250m: 2:55.96 36.43 350m: 4:08.34 35.86

100m: 1:07.26 35.69 200m: 2:19.53 35.68 300m: 3:32.48 36.52 400m: 4:45.61 37.27

74. Iliyan YAKIMOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 4:45.74 409
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:36.80 34.29 250m: 2:51.68 38.07 350m: 4:08.81 38.07

100m: 1:02.51 32.93 200m: 2:13.61 36.81 300m: 3:30.74 39.06 400m: 4:45.74 36.93

75. Nikolai MURDZHEV 14 Smolian 4:47.03 404
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:42.49 36.09 250m: 2:56.28 36.79 350m: 4:10.99 37.25

100m: 1:06.40 35.07 200m: 2:19.49 37.00 300m: 3:33.74 37.46 400m: 4:47.03 36.04

76. Atanas ANGARSKI 15 Sprint 4:50.17 391
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:39.88 35.80 250m: 2:52.97 36.78 350m: 4:11.30 39.18

100m: 1:04.08 34.17 200m: 2:16.19 36.31 300m: 3:32.12 39.15 400m: 4:50.17 38.87

77. Kristian KASOVSKI 13 Aquazard 4:50.58 389
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:45.88 36.90 250m: 3:00.70 37.47 350m: 4:16.49 37.85

100m: 1:08.98 36.61 200m: 2:23.23 37.35 300m: 3:38.64 37.94 400m: 4:50.58 34.09

78. Atanas GEORGIEV 13 Vihren 4:50.78 388
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:44.67 36.73 250m: 2:59.22 37.62 350m: 4:14.44 37.97

100m: 1:07.94 35.78 200m: 2:21.60 36.93 300m: 3:36.47 37.25 400m: 4:50.78 36.34

79. Georgi KOSTADINOV 13 Belmeken Swimming Club 4:50.84 388
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:48.20 37.29 250m: 3:03.47 37.25 350m: 4:17.57 36.98

100m: 1:10.91 37.05 200m: 2:26.22 38.02 300m: 3:40.59 37.12 400m: 4:50.84 33.27

80. Kristian YORDANOV 13 Olimpia 4:51.34 386
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:45.43 36.40 250m: 2:58.78 36.21 350m: 4:14.64 38.75

100m: 1:09.03 36.63 200m: 2:22.57 37.14 300m: 3:35.89 37.11 400m: 4:51.34 36.70

81. Alexandar YOVCHEV 13 Chernomorets 4:53.75 377
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:44.05 36.77 250m: 3:00.11 38.27 350m: 4:15.72 37.74

100m: 1:07.28 36.05 200m: 2:21.84 37.79 300m: 3:37.98 37.87 400m: 4:53.75 38.03

82. Zdravko KARAVALCHEV 14 Briz 4:54.13 375
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:47.90 37.61 250m: 3:03.60 38.27 350m: 4:17.67 37.65

100m: 1:10.29 37.26 200m: 2:25.33 37.43 300m: 3:40.02 36.42 400m: 4:54.13 36.46

83. Boyan KIRILOV 16 Iris 4:54.64 373
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:39.62 36.54 250m: 2:56.16 38.79 350m: 4:14.40

100m: 1:03.08 34.46 200m: 2:17.37 37.75 300m: 400m: 4:54.64 40.24

84. Valentin TRIFONOV 16 Briz 4:56.13 368
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:45.32 37.27 250m: 3:01.32 38.00 350m: 4:18.12

100m: 1:08.05 36.13 200m: 2:23.32 38.00 300m: 400m: 4:56.13 38.01

85. Samuil YANAKIEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 4:56.29 367
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:43.72 37.01 250m: 3:00.40 38.82 350m: 4:18.19 39.44

100m: 1:06.71 35.61 200m: 2:21.58 37.86 300m: 3:38.75 38.35 400m: 4:56.29 38.10

86. Georgi DIMITROV 17 Tsarevets 4:56.87 365
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:45.63 38.25 250m: 3:02.78 38.95 350m: 4:19.63 38.50

100m: 1:07.38 36.46 200m: 2:23.83 38.20 300m: 3:41.13 38.35 400m: 4:56.87 37.24

87. Sebastian BOBEVSKI 14 Sandanski 4:58.18 360
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:47.70 37.34 250m: 3:04.18 37.95 350m: 4:20.08 37.17

100m: 1:10.36 37.25 200m: 2:26.23 38.53 300m: 3:42.91 38.73 400m: 4:58.18 38.10

88. Simeon BUKOVICH 13 Levski 5:00.71 351
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:47.33 38.35 250m: 3:04.58 38.70 350m: 4:22.59 38.44

100m: 1:08.98 36.23 200m: 2:25.88 38.55 300m: 3:44.15 39.57 400m: 5:00.71 38.12
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Event 9, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

89. Nikola KOTEV 13 Akulite 5:00.72 351
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:45.00 37.11 250m: 3:02.14 38.67 350m: 4:21.80 40.05

100m: 1:07.89 35.98 200m: 2:23.47 38.47 300m: 3:41.75 39.61 400m: 5:00.72 38.92

90. Ivaylo VASILEV 13 Levski 5:01.34 349
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:47.75 38.55 250m: 3:05.82 39.08 350m: 4:24.50 39.12

100m: 1:09.20 36.46 200m: 2:26.74 38.99 300m: 3:45.38 39.56 400m: 5:01.34 36.84

91. Aleksandar TOKOV 14 Vihren 5:02.26 346
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:48.53 38.34 250m: 3:07.21 39.16 350m: 4:25.08 38.74

100m: 1:10.19 37.03 200m: 2:28.05 39.52 300m: 3:46.34 39.13 400m: 5:02.26 37.18

92. Denislav KAREV 14 Mladost'91 5:03.28 342
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:49.21 38.32 250m: 3:07.46 39.29 350m: 4:26.19 39.55

100m: 1:10.89 37.21 200m: 2:28.17 38.96 300m: 3:46.64 39.18 400m: 5:03.28 37.09

93. Martin ZAHARIEV 13 Delfin Pz 5:03.49 342
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:47.88 37.91 250m: 3:05.28 38.84 350m: 4:23.98 39.05

100m: 1:09.97 36.79 200m: 2:26.44 38.56 300m: 3:44.93 39.65 400m: 5:03.49 39.51

94. Petar PETROV 14 Levski 5:06.24 332
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:46.10 39.14 250m: 3:05.59 39.82 350m: 4:26.41 39.51

100m: 1:06.96 36.15 200m: 2:25.77 39.67 300m: 3:46.90 41.31 400m: 5:06.24 39.83

95. Martin BARUMOV 13 Torpedo 5:06.81 331
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:47.79 38.70 250m: 3:07.93 40.16 350m: 4:29.00 40.76

100m: 1:09.09 36.90 200m: 2:27.77 39.98 300m: 3:48.24 40.31 400m: 5:06.81 37.81

96. Luchezar PETROV 13 Olimpia 5:11.42 316
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:51.72 40.07 250m: 3:12.91 40.67 350m: 4:33.72 40.19

100m: 1:11.65 37.98 200m: 2:32.24 40.52 300m: 3:53.53 40.62 400m: 5:11.42 37.70

13 - 14 years

1. Ivaylo PIRINSKI 14 G.D.S 4:11.81 598 B
50m: 27.43 27.43 150m: 1:30.29 32.26 250m: 2:35.65 32.66 350m: 3:41.07 32.69

100m: 58.03 30.60 200m: 2:02.99 32.70 300m: 3:08.38 32.73 400m: 4:11.81 30.74

2. Dimitar DAMYANOV 14 G.D.S 4:16.21 568 R
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:33.84 32.79 250m: 2:39.92 33.39 350m: 3:45.14 32.74

100m: 1:01.05 32.34 200m: 2:06.53 32.69 300m: 3:12.40 32.48 400m: 4:16.21 31.07

3. Nikolay STOEV 13 Akulite 4:20.11 543
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:35.12 33.46 250m: 2:41.33 32.67 350m: 3:48.61 33.75

100m: 1:01.66 32.32 200m: 2:08.66 33.54 300m: 3:14.86 33.53 400m: 4:20.11 31.50

4. Daniel MARKOV 14 Chernomorets 4:22.34 529
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:34.84 33.16 250m: 2:43.56 34.42 350m: 3:52.20 34.15

100m: 1:01.68 32.38 200m: 2:09.14 34.30 300m: 3:18.05 34.49 400m: 4:22.34 30.14

5. Oleksiy SILINSKI 14 Nsa 4:22.65 527
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:34.85 33.26 250m: 2:42.43 34.21 350m: 3:50.65 34.24

100m: 1:01.59 32.37 200m: 2:08.22 33.37 300m: 3:16.41 33.98 400m: 4:22.65 32.00

6. Nikola NACHEV 14 Bolyari 2009 4:22.78 526
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:35.34 33.45 250m: 2:42.99 34.12 350m: 3:51.12 34.08

100m: 1:01.89 32.51 200m: 2:08.87 33.53 300m: 3:17.04 34.05 400m: 4:22.78 31.66

7. Nikola GADBAN 14 Trayana 4:27.03 502
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:35.74 33.91 250m: 2:44.91 34.69 350m: 3:54.58 34.90

100m: 1:01.83 32.54 200m: 2:10.22 34.48 300m: 3:19.68 34.77 400m: 4:27.03 32.45

8. Dimitar KOSTOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 4:28.31 495
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:36.90 34.12 250m: 2:45.80 34.35 350m: 3:54.83 34.45

100m: 1:02.78 33.04 200m: 2:11.45 34.55 300m: 3:20.38 34.58 400m: 4:28.31 33.48

9. Dimitar DIMITROV 13 Cherno More 4:30.94 480
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:39.04 34.80 250m: 2:48.93 34.96 350m: 3:58.33 34.43

100m: 1:04.24 33.78 200m: 2:13.97 34.93 300m: 3:23.90 34.97 400m: 4:30.94 32.61
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Rank Age Time Pts

10. Ivailo KARAIVANOV 14 Torpedo 4:31.44 478
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:35.15 34.29 250m: 2:47.22 36.41 350m: 3:58.01 35.05

100m: 1:00.86 32.53 200m: 2:10.81 35.66 300m: 3:22.96 35.74 400m: 4:31.44 33.43

11. Martin POPOV 13 Mladost'91 4:32.15 474
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:40.00 35.15 250m: 2:50.94 35.53 350m: 4:00.41 34.14

100m: 1:04.85 34.48 200m: 2:15.41 35.41 300m: 3:26.27 35.33 400m: 4:32.15 31.74

12. Nikolay DYLUGEROV 14 G.D.S 4:32.62 471
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:39.48 34.80 250m: 2:48.69 34.61 350m: 3:58.75 34.87

100m: 1:04.68 34.38 200m: 2:14.08 34.60 300m: 3:23.88 35.19 400m: 4:32.62 33.87

13. Aleks KOSTADINOV 14 Levski 4:33.69 466
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:38.79 34.60 250m: 2:48.81 35.63 350m: 3:59.19 34.86

100m: 1:04.19 34.01 200m: 2:13.18 34.39 300m: 3:24.33 35.52 400m: 4:33.69 34.50

14. Petar GARBEV 14 Belmeken Swimming Club 4:33.78 465
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:41.05 35.28 250m: 2:50.89 34.53 350m: 4:01.47 35.32

100m: 1:05.77 34.79 200m: 2:16.36 35.31 300m: 3:26.15 35.26 400m: 4:33.78 32.31

15. Viktor GORANOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 4:34.57 461
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:38.68 34.89 250m: 2:48.94 35.44 350m: 3:59.72 35.25

100m: 1:03.79 33.48 200m: 2:13.50 34.82 300m: 3:24.47 35.53 400m: 4:34.57 34.85

16. Krasimir ZAHARIEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 4:36.82 450
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:40.48 34.68 250m: 2:51.02 35.36 350m: 4:01.95 35.63

100m: 1:05.80 34.53 200m: 2:15.66 35.18 300m: 3:26.32 35.30 400m: 4:36.82 34.87

17. Aleks GOSPODINOV 14 Lokomotiv 4:36.94 450
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:39.00 34.87 250m: 2:51.10 36.31 350m: 4:03.91 36.18

100m: 1:04.13 33.77 200m: 2:14.79 35.79 300m: 3:27.73 36.63 400m: 4:36.94 33.03

18. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 14 Akulite 4:39.38 438
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:40.28 36.20 250m: 2:53.45 36.85 350m: 4:06.44 36.43

100m: 1:04.08 34.00 200m: 2:16.60 36.32 300m: 3:30.01 36.56 400m: 4:39.38 32.94

19. Pavel GORANOV 14 Aquazard 4:39.61 437
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:41.22 35.30 250m: 2:52.99 35.85 350m: 4:05.19 36.05

100m: 1:05.92 34.51 200m: 2:17.14 35.92 300m: 3:29.14 36.15 400m: 4:39.61 34.42

20. Oleg MILANOV 13 Olimp 4:39.72 436
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:42.56 36.08 250m: 2:53.81 35.86 350m: 4:05.17 35.58

100m: 1:06.48 35.14 200m: 2:17.95 35.39 300m: 3:29.59 35.78 400m: 4:39.72 34.55

21. Boris RASHEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 4:41.05 430
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:42.54 36.26 250m: 2:55.25 36.63 350m: 4:06.86 35.31

100m: 1:06.28 34.95 200m: 2:18.62 36.08 300m: 3:31.55 36.30 400m: 4:41.05 34.19

22. Stefan MIHAYLOV 14 Cherno More 4:41.45 428
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:42.83 36.58 250m: 2:54.86 35.74 350m: 4:06.56 35.62

100m: 1:06.25 34.85 200m: 2:19.12 36.29 300m: 3:30.94 36.08 400m: 4:41.45 34.89

23. Manol SHTURKOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 4:41.96 426
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:39.92 35.42 250m: 2:52.48 36.34 350m: 4:06.59 37.32

100m: 1:04.50 33.81 200m: 2:16.14 36.22 300m: 3:29.27 36.79 400m: 4:41.96 35.37

24. Lyubomir BOZHKOV 14 Sandanski 4:43.04 421
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:42.46 35.96 250m: 2:54.83 36.13 350m: 4:08.05 36.83

100m: 1:06.50 35.54 200m: 2:18.70 36.24 300m: 3:31.22 36.39 400m: 4:43.04 34.99

25. Taylor ATANASOV 13 Olympic Sandanski 4:43.33 420
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:38.62 35.71 250m: 2:52.15 36.61 350m: 4:06.65 37.56

100m: 1:02.91 33.73 200m: 2:15.54 36.92 300m: 3:29.09 36.94 400m: 4:43.33 36.68

26. Georgi PEREVERZEV 14 Asteri 4:44.10 416
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:42.76 35.63 250m: 2:55.36 36.84 350m: 4:08.04 36.80

100m: 1:07.13 34.79 200m: 2:18.52 35.76 300m: 3:31.24 35.88 400m: 4:44.10 36.06

27. Pavel KAZAKOV 14 Trayana 4:44.36 415
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:42.10 36.59 250m: 2:55.95 36.72 350m: 4:08.85 36.12

100m: 1:05.51 34.89 200m: 2:19.23 37.13 300m: 3:32.73 36.78 400m: 4:44.36 35.51
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Rank Age Time Pts

28. Kristian KABADAIEV 13 Briz 4:45.41 411
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:42.39 36.36 250m: 2:56.47 37.11 350m: 4:10.45 37.30

100m: 1:06.03 35.05 200m: 2:19.36 36.97 300m: 3:33.15 36.68 400m: 4:45.41 34.96

29. Mark CHAKARIYAN 14 Lokomotiv 4:45.61 410
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:43.85 36.59 250m: 2:55.96 36.43 350m: 4:08.34 35.86

100m: 1:07.26 35.69 200m: 2:19.53 35.68 300m: 3:32.48 36.52 400m: 4:45.61 37.27

30. Nikolai MURDZHEV 14 Smolian 4:47.03 404
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:42.49 36.09 250m: 2:56.28 36.79 350m: 4:10.99 37.25

100m: 1:06.40 35.07 200m: 2:19.49 37.00 300m: 3:33.74 37.46 400m: 4:47.03 36.04

31. Kristian KASOVSKI 13 Aquazard 4:50.58 389
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:45.88 36.90 250m: 3:00.70 37.47 350m: 4:16.49 37.85

100m: 1:08.98 36.61 200m: 2:23.23 37.35 300m: 3:38.64 37.94 400m: 4:50.58 34.09

32. Atanas GEORGIEV 13 Vihren 4:50.78 388
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:44.67 36.73 250m: 2:59.22 37.62 350m: 4:14.44 37.97

100m: 1:07.94 35.78 200m: 2:21.60 36.93 300m: 3:36.47 37.25 400m: 4:50.78 36.34

33. Georgi KOSTADINOV 13 Belmeken Swimming Club 4:50.84 388
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:48.20 37.29 250m: 3:03.47 37.25 350m: 4:17.57 36.98

100m: 1:10.91 37.05 200m: 2:26.22 38.02 300m: 3:40.59 37.12 400m: 4:50.84 33.27

34. Kristian YORDANOV 13 Olimpia 4:51.34 386
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:45.43 36.40 250m: 2:58.78 36.21 350m: 4:14.64 38.75

100m: 1:09.03 36.63 200m: 2:22.57 37.14 300m: 3:35.89 37.11 400m: 4:51.34 36.70

35. Alexandar YOVCHEV 13 Chernomorets 4:53.75 377
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:44.05 36.77 250m: 3:00.11 38.27 350m: 4:15.72 37.74

100m: 1:07.28 36.05 200m: 2:21.84 37.79 300m: 3:37.98 37.87 400m: 4:53.75 38.03

36. Zdravko KARAVALCHEV 14 Briz 4:54.13 375
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:47.90 37.61 250m: 3:03.60 38.27 350m: 4:17.67 37.65

100m: 1:10.29 37.26 200m: 2:25.33 37.43 300m: 3:40.02 36.42 400m: 4:54.13 36.46

37. Samuil YANAKIEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 4:56.29 367
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:43.72 37.01 250m: 3:00.40 38.82 350m: 4:18.19 39.44

100m: 1:06.71 35.61 200m: 2:21.58 37.86 300m: 3:38.75 38.35 400m: 4:56.29 38.10

38. Sebastian BOBEVSKI 14 Sandanski 4:58.18 360
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:47.70 37.34 250m: 3:04.18 37.95 350m: 4:20.08 37.17

100m: 1:10.36 37.25 200m: 2:26.23 38.53 300m: 3:42.91 38.73 400m: 4:58.18 38.10

39. Simeon BUKOVICH 13 Levski 5:00.71 351
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:47.33 38.35 250m: 3:04.58 38.70 350m: 4:22.59 38.44

100m: 1:08.98 36.23 200m: 2:25.88 38.55 300m: 3:44.15 39.57 400m: 5:00.71 38.12

40. Nikola KOTEV 13 Akulite 5:00.72 351
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:45.00 37.11 250m: 3:02.14 38.67 350m: 4:21.80 40.05

100m: 1:07.89 35.98 200m: 2:23.47 38.47 300m: 3:41.75 39.61 400m: 5:00.72 38.92

41. Ivaylo VASILEV 13 Levski 5:01.34 349
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:47.75 38.55 250m: 3:05.82 39.08 350m: 4:24.50 39.12

100m: 1:09.20 36.46 200m: 2:26.74 38.99 300m: 3:45.38 39.56 400m: 5:01.34 36.84

42. Aleksandar TOKOV 14 Vihren 5:02.26 346
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:48.53 38.34 250m: 3:07.21 39.16 350m: 4:25.08 38.74

100m: 1:10.19 37.03 200m: 2:28.05 39.52 300m: 3:46.34 39.13 400m: 5:02.26 37.18

43. Denislav KAREV 14 Mladost'91 5:03.28 342
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:49.21 38.32 250m: 3:07.46 39.29 350m: 4:26.19 39.55

100m: 1:10.89 37.21 200m: 2:28.17 38.96 300m: 3:46.64 39.18 400m: 5:03.28 37.09

44. Martin ZAHARIEV 13 Delfin Pz 5:03.49 342
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:47.88 37.91 250m: 3:05.28 38.84 350m: 4:23.98 39.05

100m: 1:09.97 36.79 200m: 2:26.44 38.56 300m: 3:44.93 39.65 400m: 5:03.49 39.51

45. Petar PETROV 14 Levski 5:06.24 332
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:46.10 39.14 250m: 3:05.59 39.82 350m: 4:26.41 39.51

100m: 1:06.96 36.15 200m: 2:25.77 39.67 300m: 3:46.90 41.31 400m: 5:06.24 39.83
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Rank Age Time Pts

46. Martin BARUMOV 13 Torpedo 5:06.81 331
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:47.79 38.70 250m: 3:07.93 40.16 350m: 4:29.00 40.76

100m: 1:09.09 36.90 200m: 2:27.77 39.98 300m: 3:48.24 40.31 400m: 5:06.81 37.81

47. Luchezar PETROV 13 Olimpia 5:11.42 316
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:51.72 40.07 250m: 3:12.91 40.67 350m: 4:33.72 40.19

100m: 1:11.65 37.98 200m: 2:32.24 40.52 300m: 3:53.53 40.62 400m: 5:11.42 37.70

15 - 17 years

1. Aleks NAYDENOV 17 Aquazard 3:56.89 719 A
50m: 26.31 26.31 150m: 1:25.12 29.54 250m: 2:25.51 30.10 350m: 3:26.96 30.81

100m: 55.58 29.27 200m: 1:55.41 30.29 300m: 2:56.15 30.64 400m: 3:56.89 29.93

2. Deyvid NAYDENOV 17 Aquazard 3:57.87 710 A
50m: 27.75 27.75 150m: 1:27.76 30.09 250m: 2:28.12 30.45 350m: 3:29.03 30.30

100m: 57.67 29.92 200m: 1:57.67 29.91 300m: 2:58.73 30.61 400m: 3:57.87 28.84

3. Miroslav TERZIEV 16 Cherno More 3:58.07 708 A
50m: 26.97 26.97 150m: 1:26.94 29.92 250m: 2:27.56 30.26 350m: 3:28.56 30.43

100m: 57.02 30.05 200m: 1:57.30 30.36 300m: 2:58.13 30.57 400m: 3:58.07 29.51

4. Ivailo MILEV 16 Delfin Varna 4:04.32 655 B
50m: 27.38 27.38 150m: 1:27.94 30.43 250m: 2:29.87 31.05 350m: 3:33.05 31.82

100m: 57.51 30.13 200m: 1:58.82 30.88 300m: 3:01.23 31.36 400m: 4:04.32 31.27

5. Kaloyan DRAGNEV 16 Plovdiv 2019 4:05.73 644 B
50m: 27.20 27.20 150m: 1:27.93 31.00 250m: 2:31.00 31.43 350m: 3:34.74 31.87

100m: 56.93 29.73 200m: 1:59.57 31.64 300m: 3:02.87 31.87 400m: 4:05.73 30.99

6. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 17 Akulite 4:09.42 616 B
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:29.59 31.43 250m: 2:33.20 31.79 350m: 3:38.27 32.48

100m: 58.16 30.59 200m: 2:01.41 31.82 300m: 3:05.79 32.59 400m: 4:09.42 31.15

7. Petar BAKALOV 15 Vihren 4:09.59 614 B
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m: 1:29.89 31.18 250m: 2:33.47 31.94 350m: 3:38.58 32.60

100m: 58.71 31.07 200m: 2:01.53 31.64 300m: 3:05.98 32.51 400m: 4:09.59 31.01

8. Ivan CHAKAROV 16 Akulite 4:10.74 606 B
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:30.98 31.58 250m: 2:34.72 31.72 350m: 3:39.92 32.74

100m: 59.40 30.89 200m: 2:03.00 32.02 300m: 3:07.18 32.46 400m: 4:10.74 30.82

9. Emil RAKOVSKI 15 Olimp 4:11.11 603 B
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:30.80 31.59 250m: 2:34.02 31.75 350m: 3:39.70 33.03

100m: 59.21 30.84 200m: 2:02.27 31.47 300m: 3:06.67 32.65 400m: 4:11.11 31.41

10. Victor VASILEV 16 Dobrudzha2021 4:12.90 591 R
50m: 27.19 27.19 150m: 1:29.97 32.13 250m: 2:35.18 32.73 350m: 3:41.44 33.11

100m: 57.84 30.65 200m: 2:02.45 32.48 300m: 3:08.33 33.15 400m: 4:12.90 31.46

11. Petar ATANASOV 15 Cska 4:16.51 566
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:32.39 32.40 250m: 2:38.13 32.93 350m: 3:44.36 33.17

100m: 59.99 31.30 200m: 2:05.20 32.81 300m: 3:11.19 33.06 400m: 4:16.51 32.15

12. Aleksandar ILIEV 15 Levent SC 4:18.21 555
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:33.65 32.07 250m: 2:38.86 32.73 350m: 3:45.40 33.69

100m: 1:01.58 32.15 200m: 2:06.13 32.48 300m: 3:11.71 32.85 400m: 4:18.21 32.81

13. Andrey YANEV 17 Cska 4:18.96 550
50m: 27.84 27.84 150m: 1:32.18 32.78 250m: 2:38.31 33.35 350m: 3:46.07 33.76

100m: 59.40 31.56 200m: 2:04.96 32.78 300m: 3:12.31 34.00 400m: 4:18.96 32.89

14. Simeon STOYCHEV 16 Akulite 4:19.79 545
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:33.37 32.77 250m: 2:39.82 33.29 350m: 3:47.00 33.59

100m: 1:00.60 31.64 200m: 2:06.53 33.16 300m: 3:13.41 33.59 400m: 4:19.79 32.79

15. Steliqn MIRCHEV 17 Beroe 4:20.55 540
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:31.80 32.49 250m: 2:39.04 33.90 350m: 3:47.98 34.24

100m: 59.31 31.33 200m: 2:05.14 33.34 300m: 3:13.74 34.70 400m: 4:20.55 32.57
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16. Anton VELCHEV 16 Shampion3 4:21.76 533
50m: 27.34 27.34 150m: 1:31.03 32.78 250m: 2:38.78 34.00 350m: 3:48.49 34.81

100m: 58.25 30.91 200m: 2:04.78 33.75 300m: 3:13.68 34.90 400m: 4:21.76 33.27

17. Nikolai SLAVOV 15 Mladost'91 4:22.06 531
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:35.82 33.85 250m: 2:44.24 34.29 350m: 3:51.58 33.02

100m: 1:01.97 33.07 200m: 2:09.95 34.13 300m: 3:18.56 34.32 400m: 4:22.06 30.48

18. Atanas STAREV 16 Levski 4:24.42 517
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:36.09 33.62 250m: 2:44.76 34.42 350m: 3:52.76 33.70

100m: 1:02.47 33.04 200m: 2:10.34 34.25 300m: 3:19.06 34.30 400m: 4:24.42 31.66

19. Mihail STOJKOVSKI 15 Levski 4:24.75 515
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:34.94 33.38 250m: 2:43.46 34.29 350m: 3:51.99 34.28

100m: 1:01.56 32.88 200m: 2:09.17 34.23 300m: 3:17.71 34.25 400m: 4:24.75 32.76

20. Svetoslav AVRAMOV 16 Cherno More 4:25.42 511
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:34.20 32.98 250m: 2:43.16 34.64 350m: 3:52.30 34.45

100m: 1:01.22 32.44 200m: 2:08.52 34.32 300m: 3:17.85 34.69 400m: 4:25.42 33.12

21. Nikola TRIFONOV 16 Lokomotiv 4:25.78 509
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:36.59 34.07 250m: 2:45.81 34.83 350m: 3:54.38 33.76

100m: 1:02.52 32.94 200m: 2:10.98 34.39 300m: 3:20.62 34.81 400m: 4:25.78 31.40

22. Petar SHOPOV 15 G.D.S 4:25.82 509
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:36.48 33.66 250m: 2:44.76 34.14 350m: 3:53.45 34.60

100m: 1:02.82 33.11 200m: 2:10.62 34.14 300m: 3:18.85 34.09 400m: 4:25.82 32.37

23. Denis TOSHEV 15 Levski 2014 4:27.10 501
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:34.91 34.07 250m: 2:44.56 35.09 350m: 3:54.62 34.89

100m: 1:00.84 32.25 200m: 2:09.47 34.56 300m: 3:19.73 35.17 400m: 4:27.10 32.48

24. Vasil IVANOV 15 Pirin 4:27.48 499
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:36.06 33.77 250m: 2:43.88 34.17 350m: 3:50.08 32.10

100m: 1:02.29 32.96 200m: 2:09.71 33.65 300m: 3:17.98 34.10 400m: 4:27.48 37.40

25. Dimitar RUMENLIEV 17 Sprint 4:28.53 493
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:38.69 34.62 250m: 2:46.32 33.96 350m: 3:56.21 35.24

100m: 1:04.07 33.94 200m: 2:12.36 33.67 300m: 3:20.97 34.65 400m: 4:28.53 32.32

26. Dimitar PORYAZOV 17 Briz 4:29.53 488
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:36.05 33.27 250m: 2:43.07 33.53 350m: 3:51.70 34.02

100m: 1:02.78 33.25 200m: 2:09.54 33.49 300m: 3:17.68 34.61 400m: 4:29.53 37.83

27. Konstantin PCHELINSKI 16 Olimpia 4:30.98 480
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:35.90 34.31 250m: 2:46.26 35.06 350m: 3:56.09 34.89

100m: 1:01.59 32.57 200m: 2:11.20 35.30 300m: 3:21.20 34.94 400m: 4:30.98 34.89

28. Gyulestan MEHMEDOV 15 Mladost'91 4:32.75 471
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:37.42 34.12 250m: 2:47.70 34.90 350m: 4:00.30 36.14

100m: 1:03.30 33.59 200m: 2:12.80 35.38 300m: 3:24.16 36.46 400m: 4:32.75 32.45

29. Juliyan BLAZHEV 17 Sprint Sofia 4:34.00 464
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:37.84 34.13 250m: 2:47.52 34.96 350m: 3:59.21 36.04

100m: 1:03.71 33.69 200m: 2:12.56 34.72 300m: 3:23.17 35.65 400m: 4:34.00 34.79

30. Ivelin VELEV 16 Lokomotiv 4:34.45 462
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:39.37 35.18 250m: 2:50.29 35.26 350m: 4:01.14 34.98

100m: 1:04.19 34.29 200m: 2:15.03 35.66 300m: 3:26.16 35.87 400m: 4:34.45 33.31

31. Iliyan DIMITROV 15 Akulite 4:39.94 435
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:39.41 35.48 250m: 2:52.69 37.48 350m: 4:05.59 36.22

100m: 1:03.93 33.98 200m: 2:15.21 35.80 300m: 3:29.37 36.68 400m: 4:39.94 34.35

32. Nikolay POPOV 16 Nsa 4:40.51 433
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:41.37 35.43 250m: 2:54.56 36.83 350m: 4:07.21 36.06

100m: 1:05.94 34.55 200m: 2:17.73 36.36 300m: 3:31.15 36.59 400m: 4:40.51 33.30

33. Pavel PARISHEV 15 Sprint Sofia 4:45.15 412
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:45.60 37.24 250m: 2:58.80 36.37 350m: 4:11.05 35.64

100m: 1:08.36 36.29 200m: 2:22.43 36.83 300m: 3:35.41 36.61 400m: 4:45.15 34.10
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34. Iliyan YAKIMOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 4:45.74 409
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:36.80 34.29 250m: 2:51.68 38.07 350m: 4:08.81 38.07

100m: 1:02.51 32.93 200m: 2:13.61 36.81 300m: 3:30.74 39.06 400m: 4:45.74 36.93

35. Atanas ANGARSKI 15 Sprint 4:50.17 391
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:39.88 35.80 250m: 2:52.97 36.78 350m: 4:11.30 39.18

100m: 1:04.08 34.17 200m: 2:16.19 36.31 300m: 3:32.12 39.15 400m: 4:50.17 38.87

36. Boyan KIRILOV 16 Iris 4:54.64 373
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:39.62 36.54 250m: 2:56.16 38.79 350m: 4:14.40

100m: 1:03.08 34.46 200m: 2:17.37 37.75 300m: 400m: 4:54.64 40.24

37. Valentin TRIFONOV 16 Briz 4:56.13 368
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:45.32 37.27 250m: 3:01.32 38.00 350m: 4:18.12

100m: 1:08.05 36.13 200m: 2:23.32 38.00 300m: 400m: 4:56.13 38.01

38. Georgi DIMITROV 17 Tsarevets 4:56.87 365
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:45.63 38.25 250m: 3:02.78 38.95 350m: 4:19.63 38.50

100m: 1:07.38 36.46 200m: 2:23.83 38.20 300m: 3:41.13 38.35 400m: 4:56.87 37.24


